
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$964.62

CRESTVIEW
120 NICOLE LN

$0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

$0.00

CITY OF CRESTVIEW

SCHOOL LOCAL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL

NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT
SCHOOL STATE

GENERAL REVENUE
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

PUBLIC HEALTH

11/18/2009

FINE AND FORFEITURE

2009  Paid Real Estate

2009  Paid Real Estate

CR 1089793

1089793

0.05340
0.07790

1.38450
1.77410

0.04500

Paid

5.84660

2.24800
5.39100

Nov 30, 2009

Nov 30, 2009

45,995
45,995
45,995

45,995
70,995
70,995
45,995

45,995

0-09000804

120 NICOLE LN,�CRESTVIEW

120 NICOLE LN,�CRESTVIEW

$926.04WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SERVICE, LLC

Homestead, HX Banded

SANTIAGO RUTH A
120 NICOLE LANE
CRESTVIEW, FL    32539

SANTIAGO RUTH A
120 NICOLE LANE
CRESTVIEW, FL    32539

293N233040000B0100

293N233040000B0100

16.82050

120 NICOLE LN

PARK PLACE V,LOT 10 BLK B

268.91

Receipt #

2.07
382.73
159.59

3.58
2.46

81.60
63.68

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

95,995
95,995

95,995
50,000

95,995
50,000

95,995

000406

95,995
95,995 50,000

50,000

25,000
25,000
50,000
50,000

$964.62

95,995




