2009 Paid Real Estate

BEN ANDERSON

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

ACCOUNT NUMBER ALTERNATE KEY ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD PROPERTY ADDRESS 293N233040000B0100 000406 CR 1089793 120 NICOLE LN, CRESTVIEW

SANTIAGO RUTH A 120 NICOLE LANE CRESTVIEW, FL 32539

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

120 NICOLE LN

PARK PLACE V,LOT 10 BLK B

AD VALOREM TAXES

TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS					
GENERAL REVENUE	1.38450	95,995	50,000	45,995	63.68
FINE AND FORFEITURE	1.77410	95,995	50,000	45,995	81.60
PUBLIC HEALTH	0.05340	95,995	50,000	45,995	2.46
EMERGENCY MEDICAL	0.07790	95,995	50,000	45,995	3.58
SCHOOL LOCAL	2.24800	95,995	25,000	70,995	159.59
SCHOOL STATE	5.39100	95,995	25,000	70,995	382.73
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT	0.04500	95,995	50,000	45,995	2.07
CITY OF CRESTVIEW	5.84660	95,995	50,000	45,995	268.91

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

Homestead, HX Banded

TOTAL MILLAGE

16.82050

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

RATE

\$964.62

AMOUNT

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BEN ANDERSON TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO P.O. BOX 1390, NICEVILLE,

CHECK OR MONEY ORDER RECORD

FOR YOU

PORTION

Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email.

LEVYING AUTHORITY

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

OkaloosaTax.com

Nov 30, 2009

\$0.00

USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

IF POSTMARKED BY: PLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

E-check is FREE! Get bills by email.



OkaloosaTax.com

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

\$964.62

\$0.00

2009 Paid Real Estate

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

BEN ANDERSON

ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS 293N233040000B0100 120 NICOLE LN, CRESTVIEW **ALTERNATE KEY** PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK. 1089793

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

PAY ONLINE OkaloosaTax.com **PAY BY MAIL**

P.O. BOX 1390 Niceville, FL 32588

120 NICOLE LN **CRESTVIEW**

SANTIAGO RUTH A 120 NICOLE LANE CRESTVIEW, FL 32539

